
Uitslagen NSK baanatletiek 2006 

vrouwen senioren 

100m 24 deelnemer(s) 

1 19 Beek, Eline van 
14-03-

1987 
AV Atverni 12.57 sec ptn +1.3 

2 310 Schoenmakers, Marina 
24-02-

1985 
KAV Holland 12.61 sec ptn +1.0 

3 117 Loendersloot, Femke van 
30-09-

1982 
AV Wijchen 12.79 sec ptn +1.0 

4 79 Zoomer, Yvette 
01-03-

1983 

Seven Hills Running 

Team 
12.79 sec ptn -0.6 

5 35 Haperen, Yvonne van 
03-01-

1979 
NSAV 't Haasje 12.89 sec ptn -0.6 

6 197 Riemersma, Moniek 
12-01-

1987 
AV De Keien 12.96 sec ptn +1.0 

7 173 Naastepad, Ellen 
12-02-

1983 
AV Olympus '70 13.22 sec ptn -0.6 

8 146 Ommen, Ellen van 
30-08-

1981 
NSAV 't Haasje 13.23 sec ptn +1.3 

9 170 
Voort-van der Kleij, Elsbeth 

van der 

10-02-

1983 
AV Phoenix 13.41 sec ptn -0.6 

10 178 Revet, Mirjam 
09-04-

1986 
AV Gouda 13.47 sec ptn +1.3 

11 25 Hooge, Marloes de 
12-09-

1982 
THOR 13.53 sec ptn +1.0 

12 38 Vos, Marjolein de 
23-01-

1986 
AV Groene Ster 13.59 sec ptn +1.3 

13 137 Faber, Hanneke 
26-10-

1982 
AV Phoenix 13.83 sec ptn +1.0 

14 151 Rijken, Noortje 
31-08-

1984 
PSV Atletiek 13.86 sec ptn +1.0 

15 162 Adams, Yvette 
15-08-

1984 
ESAV Asterix 13.97 sec ptn -0.6 

16 297 Beek, Rianne van 
11-10-

1985 
WAV Tartletos 14.18 sec ptn +1.3 

17 16 Uphof, Daphne 
12-04-

1983 
AV Wijchen 14.20 sec ptn -0.6 

18 295 Kocken, Helmi 
01-08-

1986 
WAV Tartletos 14.20 sec ptn +1.0 

19 235 Verhagen, Suzan 
30-11-

1981 
MSAV Uros 14.43 sec ptn -0.6 



20 278 Koens, Lionne 
20-01-

1987 
Atletiek Maastricht 14.56 sec ptn +1.0 

21 418 Hesselink, Annet 
29-01-

1981 
GSAV Vitalis 14.59 sec ptn +1.3 

22 147 Kuppens, Dieuwertje 
27-07-

1984 
NSAV 't Haasje 14.69 sec ptn +1.3 

23 86 Waij, Esther 
27-07-

1983 
AV Phoenix 15.08 sec ptn +1.3 

24 291 Vroegrijk, Irene 
11-02-

1983 
WAV Tartletos 15.86 sec ptn -0.6 

100m - finale 8 deelnemer(s) 

1 310 Schoenmakers, Marina 24-02-1985 KAV Holland 12.57 sec ptn +1.0 

2 79 Zoomer, Yvette 01-03-1983 Seven Hills Running Team 12.58 sec ptn +1.0 

3 19 Beek, Eline van 14-03-1987 AV Atverni 12.67 sec ptn +1.0 

4 117 Loendersloot, Femke van 30-09-1982 AV Wijchen 12.80 sec ptn +1.0 

5 146 Ommen, Ellen van 30-08-1981 NSAV 't Haasje 13.07 sec ptn +1.0 

 173 Naastepad, Ellen 12-02-1983 AV Olympus '70 dns sec ptn +1.0 

 35 Haperen, Yvonne van 03-01-1979 NSAV 't Haasje dnf sec ptn +1.0 

 197 Riemersma, Moniek 12-01-1987 AV De Keien dns sec ptn +1.0 

200m 16 deelnemer(s) 

1 19 Beek, Eline van 14-03-1987 AV Atverni 26.37 sec ptn -0.5 

2 280 Swart, Linda 03-06-1985 Groningen Atletiek 26.77 sec ptn -0.3 

3 252 Hoeve, Nienke ter 09-05-1986 De Spartaan 26.84 sec ptn -0.5 

4 145 Godijn, Christel 30-06-1985 NSAV 't Haasje 27.31 sec ptn -0.3 

5 178 Revet, Mirjam 09-04-1986 AV Gouda 27.86 sec ptn -0.5 

6 83 Janssen, Sheila 10-09-1980 AV Achilles Top 28.43 sec ptn -0.3 

7 162 Adams, Yvette 15-08-1984 ESAV Asterix 28.63 sec ptn -0.5 

8 38 Vos, Marjolein de 23-01-1986 AV Groene Ster 28.65 sec ptn -0.3 

9 151 Rijken, Noortje 31-08-1984 PSV Atletiek 28.92 sec ptn -0.3 

10 24 Schreuder, Merel 21-02-1986 AV Phoenix 29.40 sec ptn -0.5 

11 11 Leeuwen, Natascha van 26-05-1982 AV Phoenix 29.79 sec ptn -0.5 

12 278 Koens, Lionne 20-01-1987 Atletiek Maastricht 30.62 sec ptn -0.3 

13 210 Olde Monnikhof, Renee 19-11-1986 AAV '36 30.62 sec ptn -0.3 

14 235 Verhagen, Suzan 30-11-1981 MSAV Uros 30.85 sec ptn -0.5 

15 263 Voorzanger, Yara 14-08-1984 Athlon 31.64 sec ptn -0.5 

16 212 Maas, Mirelle 05-06-1988 Marnix Academie 32.25 sec ptn -0.3 

200m - finale 8 deelnemer(s) 

1 19 Beek, Eline van 14-03-1987 AV Atverni 26.48 sec ptn +0.4 

2 280 Swart, Linda 03-06-1985 Groningen Atletiek 26.61 sec ptn +0.4 

3 252 Hoeve, Nienke ter 09-05-1986 De Spartaan 26.78 sec ptn +0.4 

4 145 Godijn, Christel 30-06-1985 NSAV 't Haasje 27.41 sec ptn +0.4 

5 178 Revet, Mirjam 09-04-1986 AV Gouda 28.06 sec ptn +0.4 



6 83 Janssen, Sheila 10-09-1980 AV Achilles Top 28.46 sec ptn +0.4 

7 38 Vos, Marjolein de 23-01-1986 AV Groene Ster 28.80 sec ptn +0.4 

 162 Adams, Yvette 15-08-1984 ESAV Asterix dns sec ptn +0.4 

400m 15 deelnemer(s) 

1 54 Kruisheer, Lisa 10-07-1981 AV Phoenix 59.35 sec ptn  

2 252 Hoeve, Nienke ter 09-05-1986 De Spartaan 60.26 sec ptn  

3 145 Godijn, Christel 30-06-1985 NSAV 't Haasje 60.44 sec ptn  

4 247 Heijster, Jifke 27-03-1980 Rotterdam Atletiek 61.04 sec ptn  

5 97 Rhee, Li Anne van 10-05-1987 Hellas Utrecht 61.22 sec ptn  

6 91 Beelen, Milou 03-09-1980 Atletiek Maastricht 61.84 sec ptn  

7 139 Greef, Marieke de 12-03-1986 NSAV 't Haasje 62.10 sec ptn  

8 264 Voorthuijsen, Liesbeth 13-10-1983 AV Phoenix 62.54 sec ptn  

9 424 Jansen, Kirsten 12-02-1987 GSAV Vitalis 63.36 sec ptn  

10 72 Janssen, Caressa 08-01-1987 't Haasje 64.20 sec ptn  

11 24 Schreuder, Merel 21-02-1986 AV Phoenix 65.33 sec ptn  

12 134 Lingsma, Hester 11-10-1982 Rotterdam Atletiek 66.65 sec ptn  

13 292 Prent, Karin 04-09-1980 WAV Tartletos 70.88 sec ptn  

14 263 Voorzanger, Yara 14-08-1984 Athlon 72.34 sec ptn  

15 432 Haaring, Lobke 08-06-1980 AV Phoenix 76.82 sec ptn  

400m - b-loop 7 deelnemer(s) 

1 424 Jansen, Kirsten 12-02-1987 GSAV Vitalis 64.80 sec ptn  

2 134 Lingsma, Hester 11-10-1982 Rotterdam Atletiek 66.96 sec ptn  

 263 Voorzanger, Yara 14-08-1984 Athlon dns sec ptn  

 432 Haaring, Lobke 08-06-1980 AV Phoenix dns sec ptn  

 292 Prent, Karin 04-09-1980 WAV Tartletos dns sec ptn  

 24 Schreuder, Merel 21-02-1986 AV Phoenix dns sec ptn  

 72 Janssen, Caressa 08-01-1987 't Haasje dns sec ptn  

400m - finale 8 deelnemer(s) 

1 252 Hoeve, Nienke ter 09-05-1986 De Spartaan 59.38 sec ptn  

2 54 Kruisheer, Lisa 10-07-1981 AV Phoenix 59.44 sec ptn  

3 145 Godijn, Christel 30-06-1985 NSAV 't Haasje 59.94 sec ptn  

4 247 Heijster, Jifke 27-03-1980 Rotterdam Atletiek 60.57 sec ptn  

5 97 Rhee, Li Anne van 10-05-1987 Hellas Utrecht 61.03 sec ptn  

6 91 Beelen, Milou 03-09-1980 Atletiek Maastricht 62.31 sec ptn  

7 264 Voorthuijsen, Liesbeth 13-10-1983 AV Phoenix 62.56 sec ptn  

8 139 Greef, Marieke de 12-03-1986 NSAV 't Haasje 63.34 sec ptn  

800m 13 deelnemer(s) 

1 184 Sticker, Isabel 10-12-1985 AV De Liemers 2.19.74 min ptn  

2 421 Loeffen, Manon 19-07-1985 Seven Hills Running Team 2.21.47 min ptn  

3 5 Vrijenhoek, Joyce 09-01-1986 Clytoneus 2.21.94 min ptn  

4 202 Gorter, Karin 08-07-1983 Kronos 2.22.84 min ptn  



5 72 Janssen, Caressa 08-01-1987 't Haasje 2.23.73 min ptn  

6 416 Bouma, Stefanie 31-08-1982 GSAV Vitalis/AV Impala 2.24.09 min ptn  

7 241 Schra, Ilona 06-03-1987 Groningen Atletiek 2.25.97 min ptn  

8 67 Kloet, Jelly van der 03-05-1981 GSAV Vitalis 2.28.20 min ptn  

9 44 Weijden, Sietske van der 28-06-1988 Leiden Atletiek 2.28.74 min ptn  

10 76 Hebing, Renske 14-01-1987 AV De Liemers 2.29.99 min ptn  

11 60 Kuiper, Ellen 30-08-1982 Atletiek Maastricht 2.34.44 min ptn  

12 121 Venderbos, Ilona 23-03-1983 Phanos 2.45.14 min ptn  

13 432 Haaring, Lobke 08-06-1980 AV Phoenix 2.57.59 min ptn  

1500m 10 deelnemer(s) 

1 184 Sticker, Isabel 10-12-1985 AV De Liemers 4.51.78 min ptn  

2 207 Kloek, Corelien 24-03-1987 AV NOP 4.54.03 min ptn  

3 421 Loeffen, Manon 19-07-1985 Seven Hills Running Team 4.56.10 min ptn  

4 72 Janssen, Caressa 08-01-1987 't Haasje 4.57.65 min ptn  

5 163 Blitterswijk, Marka van 05-04-1984 AV Phoenix 5.01.48 min ptn  

6 285 Leeuwen, Marieke van 17-11-1982 Rotterdam Atletiek 5.03.28 min ptn  

7 67 Kloet, Jelly van der 03-05-1981 GSAV Vitalis 5.12.12 min ptn  

8 296 Reedt Dortland, Maartje van 13-11-1979 WAV Tartletos 5.12.48 min ptn  

9 76 Hebing, Renske 14-01-1987 AV De Liemers 5.13.56 min ptn  

10 291 Vroegrijk, Irene 11-02-1983 WAV Tartletos 5.51.10 min ptn  

5000m 8 deelnemer(s) 

1 416 Bouma, Stefanie 31-08-1982 GSAV Vitalis/AV Impala 17.47.60 min ptn  

2 414 Block, Sandra de 04-09-1982 RK HAV 18.32.57 min ptn  

3 428 Fairley, Kim 24-06-1985 NSAV 't Haasje 19.05.51 min ptn  

4 420 Mulders, Susan 09-10-1983 AV De Keien 19.26.13 min ptn  

5 404 Dijkstra, Marijke 02-09-1984 AV Phoenix 19.45.78 min ptn  

6 403 Maanen, Marina van 06-01-1987 AV Arena 19.55.76 min ptn  

7 406 Brummelhuis, Anke ten 01-09-1981 AV Phoenix 19.58.03 min ptn  

 432 Haaring, Lobke 08-06-1980 AV Phoenix dns min ptn  

100mh 9 deelnemer(s) 

1 174 Mastenbroek, Karin 23-10-1979 AV De Keien 15.14 sec ptn -0.1 

2 197 Riemersma, Moniek 12-01-1987 AV De Keien 15.63 sec ptn +0.7 

3 171 Ondersteijn, Fleur 06-02-1984 Prins Hendrik 15.72 sec ptn +0.7 

4 50 IJken, Nienke van 16-05-1985 Altis 15.82 sec ptn +0.7 

5 178 Revet, Mirjam 09-04-1986 AV Gouda 16.15 sec ptn -0.1 

6 117 Loendersloot, Femke van 30-09-1982 AV Wijchen 16.21 sec ptn -0.1 

7 54 Kruisheer, Lisa 10-07-1981 AV Phoenix 16.55 sec ptn -0.1 

 236 Hennipman, Monique 12-02-1988 GAC Hilversum DNF sec ptn +0.7 

 229 Docters, Jisca 17-04-1985 MSAV Uros DNF sec ptn -0.1 

100mh - finale 7 deelnemer(s) 

1 174 Mastenbroek, Karin 23-10-1979 AV De Keien 14.77 sec ptn +1.1 



2 197 Riemersma, Moniek 12-01-1987 AV De Keien 15.46 sec ptn +1.1 

3 50 IJken, Nienke van 16-05-1985 Altis 15.80 sec ptn +1.1 

4 178 Revet, Mirjam 09-04-1986 AV Gouda 15.87 sec ptn +1.1 

5 117 Loendersloot, Femke van 30-09-1982 AV Wijchen 15.92 sec ptn +1.1 

6 54 Kruisheer, Lisa 10-07-1981 AV Phoenix 16.59 sec ptn +1.1 

7 171 Ondersteijn, Fleur 06-02-1984 Prins Hendrik 20.29 sec ptn +1.1 

400mh 5 deelnemer(s) 

1 54 Kruisheer, Lisa 10-07-1981 AV Phoenix 65.55 sec ptn  

2 139 Greef, Marieke de 12-03-1986 NSAV 't Haasje 68.59 sec ptn  

3 178 Revet, Mirjam 09-04-1986 AV Gouda 70.18 sec ptn  

4 138 Eykelenboom, Astrid 26-12-1984 AV Phoenix 74.44 sec ptn  

5 134 Lingsma, Hester 11-10-1982 Rotterdam Atletiek 74.75 sec ptn  

3000m steeple 7 deelnemer(s) 

1 409 Deelstra, Andrea 06-03-1985 Athlon Loopgroep Heerenve 10.20.96 min ptn  

2 430 Vriesde, Letitia 05-10-1964 Rotterdam Atletiek 11.44.33 min ptn  

3 447 Hylkema, Anniek 14-09-1989 AV Atverni 11.58.79 min ptn  

4 445 Poolen, Hilde 21-09-1980 Atletiek Maastricht 12.23.54 min ptn  

5 47 Broeze, Willemijn 28-10-1978 Altis 12.33.51 min ptn  

6 424 Jansen, Kirsten 12-02-1987 GSAV Vitalis 13.02.85 min ptn  

7 418 Hesselink, Annet 29-01-1981 GSAV Vitalis 16.32.46 min ptn  

4x100m 16 deelnemer(s) 

1 193 193,25,229,172,  Team 1 50.98 sec ptn  

2 170 170,264,54,137,  AV Phoenix 1 52.96 sec ptn  

3 24 24,138,86,7,  AV Phoenix 2 55.39 sec ptn  

4 206 206,209,210,282,  AAV '36 57.00 sec ptn  

ver 22 deelnemer(s) 

1 193 Keizer, Jessica 22-06-1985 EAC De Sperwers 5.65 m ptn +1.2 

2 173 Naastepad, Ellen 12-02-1983 AV Olympus '70 5.37 m ptn +0.6 

3 229 Docters, Jisca 17-04-1985 MSAV Uros 5.31 m ptn +0.9 

4 146 Ommen, Ellen van 30-08-1981 NSAV 't Haasje 4.98 m ptn +0.7 

5 70 Balen, Rebbecca van 23-01-1985 Hellas Utrecht 4.87 m ptn +0.7 

6 170 Voort-van der Kleij, Elsbeth van der 10-02-1983 AV Phoenix 4.82 m ptn +0.1 

7 38 Vos, Marjolein de 23-01-1986 AV Groene Ster 4.78 m ptn +0.5 

8 162 Adams, Yvette 15-08-1984 ESAV Asterix 4.74 m ptn -0.3 

9 188 Griffioen, Marieke 28-04-1984 Altis 4.72 m ptn +1.5 

10 27 Stroucken, Lieke 31-03-1983 TSAV Parcival 4.65 m ptn -0.4 

11 147 Kuppens, Dieuwertje 27-07-1984 NSAV 't Haasje 4.52 m ptn +0.4 

12 106 Zwijsen, Sanne 10-12-1986 Hellas Utrecht 4.33 m ptn +0.1 

13 63 Aernoudts, Marloes 06-01-1985 AV Triathlon 4.31 m ptn +0.2 

14 295 Kocken, Helmi 01-08-1986 WAV Tartletos 4.23 m ptn +1.0 

15 60 Kuiper, Ellen 30-08-1982 Atletiek Maastricht 4.20 m ptn +0.2 



16 232 Hentzen, Miriam 30-04-1982 Hellas Utrecht 4.18 m ptn +0.3 

17 235 Verhagen, Suzan 30-11-1981 MSAV Uros 4.15 m ptn -0.2 

18 236 Hennipman, Monique 12-02-1988 GAC Hilversum 4.10 m ptn +0.4 

19 23 Luiken, Roosmarijn 04-07-1986 AV Phoenix 4.10 m ptn -0.7 

20 120 Nelemans, Stefanie 15-03-1987 AV Triathlon 4.04 m ptn +0.4 

21 16 Uphof, Daphne 12-04-1983 AV Wijchen 3.96 m ptn -0.5 

 293 Veen, Els van 24-04-1981 WAV Tartletos dns m ptn  

hoog 9 deelnemer(s) 

1 103 Langen, Marije 29-12-1986 AAC '61 1.65 m ptn  

2 50 IJken, Nienke van 16-05-1985 Altis 1.65 m ptn  

3 63 Aernoudts, Marloes 06-01-1985 AV Triathlon 1.60 m ptn  

4 128 Schenker, Marieke 23-03-1987 Rotterdam Atletiek 1.50 m ptn  

5 138 Eykelenboom, Astrid 26-12-1984 AV Phoenix 1.45 m ptn  

6 193 Keizer, Jessica 22-06-1985 EAC De Sperwers 1.45 m ptn  

7 23 Luiken, Roosmarijn 04-07-1986 AV Phoenix 1.40 m ptn  

8 118 Stegen, Carcia 10-07-1987 Uros 1.35 m ptn  

9 424 Jansen, Kirsten 12-02-1987 GSAV Vitalis 1.35 m ptn  

hss 6 deelnemer(s) 

1 62 Steenbeek, Marsha 18-09-1986 Altis 10.72 m ptn  

2 110 Kelder, Wendy op den 13-09-1983 AV Hollandia 10.31 m ptn  

3 128 Schenker, Marieke 23-03-1987 Rotterdam Atletiek 10.27 m ptn  

4 106 Zwijsen, Sanne 10-12-1986 Hellas Utrecht 10.13 m ptn  

5 118 Stegen, Carcia 10-07-1987 Uros 9.60 m ptn  

6 27 Stroucken, Lieke 31-03-1983 TSAV Parcival 9.20 m ptn  

polshoog 7 deelnemer(s) 

 188 Griffioen, Marieke 28-04-1984 Altis  m ptn  

 225 Verduin, Mara 31-08-1982 AV Phoenix  m ptn  

 260 Husslage, Marlieke 26-02-1986 AV Sprint  m ptn  

 154 Cont鬠Joska le 29-09-1987 Fit  m ptn  

 110 Kelder, Wendy op den 13-09-1983 AV Hollandia  m ptn  

 125 Hessels, Viola 06-06-1981 AV Hollandia  m ptn  

 130 Timmer, Monique 30-01-1982 AV Phoenix  m ptn  

kogel 11 deelnemer(s) 

1 66 Knetemann, Elise 23-07-1980 AV Lycurgus 13.71 m ptn  

2 4 IJdens, Jannicke 11-05-1988 Groningen Atletiek 12.85 m ptn  

3 52 Bruins, Lianne 01-05-1985 AV PEC 1910 11.76 m ptn  

4 80 Pouw, Brenda 21-06-1979 Kronos 11.68 m ptn  

5 256 Noort, Roxanne van 23-03-1983 De Spartaan 11.63 m ptn  

6 217 Bokhorst, Elin van 04-01-1986 GAC Hilversum 11.17 m ptn  

7 129 Geers, Denise 26-02-1985 AV '40 10.54 m ptn  

8 245 Hellebrekers, Tosca 24-06-1984 ESAV Asterix 9.95 m ptn  



9 180 Lammers, Marieke 15-06-1982 EAC De Sperwers 9.33 m ptn  

10 143 Hofenk, Dianne 27-12-1983 NSAV 't Haasje 8.24 m ptn  

11 274 Borsen, Kim 01-06-1988 Altis 8.05 m ptn  

discus 17 deelnemer(s) 

1 36 Jansen, Monique 03-10-1978 AAC 49.63 m ptn  

2 41 Bij, Tamara van der 14-01-1984 AAC 43.86 m ptn  

3 66 Knetemann, Elise 23-07-1980 AV Lycurgus 41.36 m ptn  

4 4 IJdens, Jannicke 11-05-1988 Groningen Atletiek 36.11 m ptn  

5 52 Bruins, Lianne 01-05-1985 AV PEC 1910 35.81 m ptn  

6 80 Pouw, Brenda 21-06-1979 Kronos 35.16 m ptn  

7 35 Haperen, Yvonne van 03-01-1979 NSAV 't Haasje 33.50 m ptn  

8 129 Geers, Denise 26-02-1985 AV '40 33.33 m ptn  

9 256 Noort, Roxanne van 23-03-1983 De Spartaan 33.29 m ptn  

10 217 Bokhorst, Elin van 04-01-1986 GAC Hilversum 29.41 m ptn  

11 93 Kortbeek, Heleen 02-09-1984 Prins Hendrik 29.10 m ptn  

12 150 Veenhuizen, Morna 30-10-1978 AV '34 26.01 m ptn  

13 120 Nelemans, Stefanie 15-03-1987 AV Triathlon 21.82 m ptn  

14 267 Westerhoff, Ella 07-06-1985 GSAV Vitalis 21.44 m ptn  

15 70 Balen, Rebbecca van 23-01-1985 Hellas Utrecht 20.81 m ptn  

16 232 Hentzen, Miriam 30-04-1982 Hellas Utrecht 16.70 m ptn  

17 64 Tekofsky, Aliza 21-03-1981 AV Phoenix 15.04 m ptn  

speer 12 deelnemer(s) 

1 80 Pouw, Brenda 21-06-1979 Kronos 37.77 m ptn  

2 229 Docters, Jisca 17-04-1985 MSAV Uros 36.99 m ptn  

3 155 Dijck, Suzan van 04-06-1987 AV Venray 36.55 m ptn  

4 217 Bokhorst, Elin van 04-01-1986 GAC Hilversum 32.32 m ptn  

5 251 Huijgen, Mirjam 24-02-1985 Leiden Atletiek 29.04 m ptn  

6 190 Lachkar, Nadia 06-02-1986 Kronos 28.95 m ptn  

7 120 Nelemans, Stefanie 15-03-1987 AV Triathlon 25.58 m ptn  

8 209 Kaland, Vicky 11-08-1988 AAV '36 24.34 m ptn  

9 129 Geers, Denise 26-02-1985 AV '40 24.33 m ptn  

10 424 Jansen, Kirsten 12-02-1987 GSAV Vitalis 22.01 m ptn  

11 279 Langenberg, Marijke 15-01-1985 Leiden atletiek 19.24 m ptn  

12 64 Tekofsky, Aliza 21-03-1981 AV Phoenix 17.41 m ptn  

kogelsl 7 deelnemer(s) 

1 15 Schetters, Maaike 10-10-1983 PSV Atletiek 56.80 m ptn  

2 41 Bij, Tamara van der 14-01-1984 AAC 54.52 m ptn  

3 87 Veenhuizen, Yvonne 28-02-1986 AV '34 47.07 m ptn  

4 245 Hellebrekers, Tosca 24-06-1984 ESAV Asterix 41.27 m ptn  

5 137 Faber, Hanneke 26-10-1982 AV Phoenix 35.03 m ptn  

6 129 Geers, Denise 26-02-1985 AV '40 27.83 m ptn  



7 292 Prent, Karin 04-09-1980 WAV Tartletos 20.46 m ptn  

4x400m 1 deelnemer(s) 

1 54 54,264,24,138,  the wet T-shirts 4.27.52 min ptn  

 


